2009/10 Hazirlik Ticaret Lisesi

Ad

1 Melike

2 Seray

3 Suheyla Ash

4 Sinan

5 Omer

6 Eylul

7 Blsra

8 Giilsah

9 Hikmet
10 Kerem
11 Zeynep
12 Binay
13 Erkin
14 Barig Pamir
15 Tayga
16 Kaan Tan
17 Ege
18 Caglar
19 Naci Emre
20 Miray

Soyad
Maden
Somal
Hasekili
Cetin
Mutlu
Orhun
Varlik
Gokdere
Arin
Gadin
Kalem
Utkan
Tuzcular
Ozel
Yuvacan
Aksudogan
Sucu
Ayazli
Hicimenoglu
Delibasgi

Puan
881,890
870,148
867,125
862,615
860,679
860,493
857,693
853,961
850,201
849,855
843,430
839,021
835,720
832,185
828,405
827,075
825,129
824,196
818,412
816,829

Bas. Sayisi
4802
5467
5646
5874
5985
5999
6143
6338
6532
6555
6910
7181
7351
7578
7751
7825
7929
7978
8269
8342



